
AGENDA
NRC/DOE'Technical Exchange and Management Meeting

on Licensing Process Topics

September 13, 2007
8:00 AM - 3:45 PM (PT)
11:00 AM - 6:45 PM (ET)

U.S. NRC Las Vegas Hearing Facility
Building No. 1

3250 Pepper Lane
Las Vegas, NV 89120

and via videoconferencing to:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses
One White Flint North, 3-B4 Executive Room, Room A-237
11555 Rockville Pike 6220 Culebra Road
Rockville, MD 20852 San Antonio, TX 78238

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING
1-800-638-8081, PASSCODE 1095# or 301-231-5539, PASSCODE 1095#

8:00 AM Introductions All

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:45 AM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

NRC Key Messages

Introduction to Licensing Process Topics

Interactions Protocol During LA Review

Break

License Application Content

Organizational Structure

Future Interim Staff Guidance

Lunch Break

Sensitive Information in the LA

Key Technical Issues,

License Specifications

Timing of. 10 CFR 63.44 Applicability

Electronic Information Exchange

Public Comments

Caucus

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

NRC

DOE (A. Gil)

NRC (B. Benney)
DOE (A. Gil)

All

NRC (B. Benney)
DOE (R. Warther/T. Dunn)

NRC (B. Benney)
DOE (A. Gil)

NRC (B. Benney)
DOE (J. Williams)

All

NRC (B. Benney)
DOE (D. Crawford)

DOE (W. Boyle)
NRC

DOE (W. Spezialetti)
NRC

DOE (M. Williams)
NRC

DOE (R. Warther)
NRC

All

NRC / DOE

NRC / DOE


