AGENDA

NRC/DOE Technical Exchange and Management Meeting on Licensing Process Topics

September 13, 2007 8:00 AM – 3:45 PM (PT) 11:00 AM – 6:45 PM (ET)

U.S. NRC Las Vegas Hearing Facility Building No. 1 3250 Pepper Lane Las Vegas, NV 89120

and via videoconferencing to:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission One White Flint North, 3-B4 11555 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852 Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses Executive Room, Room A-237 6220 Culebra Road San Antonio, TX 78238

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-800-638-8081, PASSCODE 1095# or 301-231-5539, PASSCODE 1095#

	8:00 AM	Introductions	All
	8:10 AM	NRC Key Messages	NRC
,	8:20 AM	Introduction to Licensing Process Topics	DOE (A. Gil)
	8:30 AM	Interactions Protocol During LA Review	NRC (B. Benney) DOE (A. Gil)
	9:15 AM	Break	All
	9:30 AM	License Application Content	NRC (B. Benney) DOE (R. Warther/T. Dunn)
	11:00 AM _.	Organizational Structure	NRC (B. Benney) DOE (A. Gil)
	11:30 AM	Future Interim Staff Guidance	NRC (B. Benney) DOE (J. Williams)
	11:45 AM	Lunch Break	All
	1:00 PM	Sensitive Information in the LA	NRC (B. Benney) DOE (D. Crawford)
	1:45 AM	Key Technical Issues	DOE (W. Boyle) NRC
	2:00 PM	License Specifications	DOE (W. Spezialetti) NRC
	2:15 PM	Timing of 10 CFR 63.44 Applicability	DOE (M. Williams) NRC
	2:30 PM	Electronic Information Exchange	DOE (R. Warther) NRC
	2:45 PM	Public Comments	Alj
	3:00 PM	Caucus	NRC / DOE
	3:30 PM	Closing Remarks	NRC / DOE
	3:45 PM	Adjourn	

Enclasure 2